Rundenwettkampf
2023/2024
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Name

Katja Alpers
Helga Martens
Sylke Heuwinkel
Tina Hinck
Volker Kick
Gerhard Peters
Detlef Alpers
Fred Germer
Christina Meyer

. Gerd Fahnemann

. Holger Bratka

. Rainer Wohltmann
. Hanni Wehmann

. Pal Szendi-Horvath
. Dirk Kooremann

. Irmtraud Puckhaber
. Horst Booken

. Tanja Petzold

. Gerd Wehmann

. Ronald Hoppe

. Rebecca Hotes

. Nicole Heins

. Wilhelm Alksnait

. Sina Cordes

. Sara Lillmann

. Norbert Fodor

. Heidi Wrede

. Arwed Bode

. Glnter Krier

. Angela Rauch

. Norbert Kiinstle-Riischer SV Altluneberg
. Jens Lullmann
. Miriam Szendi-Horvarth SV Bramstedt 1

Schiitzenkreis Wesermiinde-Siid

Tabelle Mannschaft

Mannschaft

SV Altluneberg

SV Freschluneberg
SV Wehdel IV

SV Bramstedt 1
Landwirden 2

SV Driftsethe

+
20
12
12
10

4
2

Tabelle Einzel

Mannschaft

SV Altluneberg

SV Wehdel IV

SV Altluneberg

SV Wehdel IV

SV Freschluneberg
SV Freschluneberg
SV Altluneberg

SV Bramstedt 1

SV Freschluneberg
Landwirden 2

SV Bramstedt 1

SV Bramstedt 1
Landwirden 2

SV Bramstedt 1

SV Wehdel IV

SV Driftsethe
Landwirden 2

SV Wehdel IV
Landwirden 2

SV Freschluneberg
SV Driftsethe

SV Driftsethe

SV Freschluneberg
SV Freschluneberg
SV Driftsethe

SV Freschluneberg
SV Altluneberg

SV Altluneberg

SV Altluneberg

SV Altluneberg

SV Driftsethe

Ringe

8960
8893
8875
8863
8796
8736

Ringe  Schnitt

2699 299,88888889
2695 299,44444444
2695 299,44444444
2683 298,11111111
2678 297,55555556
2675 297,22222222
2674 297,11111111
2673 297
2663 295,88888889
2662 295,77777778
2661 295,66666667
2656 295,11111111
2651 294,55555556
2646 294
2629 292,11111111
2620 291,11111111
2620 291,11111111
2618 290,88888889

2573 285,88888889
2362 295,25
2343 292,875
2309 288,625
2257 282,125

2060 294,28571429
1741 290,16666667

1465 293
1451 290,2
1178 294,5
865 288,33333333
596 298
587 293,5
294 294
292 292

LG-Auflage
Kreisklasse
Gruppe A



